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ckal Hkfo"; dk ba/ku gS---

24hrs

Grow Bamboo - Save Future



ckal
Hkfo"; dk
ba/ku gS---

fiz; fdlku HkkbZ;ksa] 
  Hkkjr ,d d`f"k iz/kku ns'k gSA ;gk¡ ds 70 izfr'kr yksx d`f"k ij vk/kkfjr gSA 

gekjs fdlku gh ns'k ds 'kku gSA Hkkjr ds yxHkx lkjs jkT; ekulwu vk/kkfjr d`f"k djrs gSA 

ftuesa ;s jkT; eq[; :Ik ls vkrs gSa %& 

  >kj[k.M fcgkj] mÙkj izns'k] NfÙk'kx<+] if'pe caxky] bR;kfn gSaA dqN o"kksZa ls 

ekulwu dh fLFkfr lgh ugh py jgh gSA ftldk eq[; otg oSf'od rkiu ¼Global 

Warming½ rFkk iznw"k.k gSA tSls dh Hkkjr vkt phu dks fiNs NksMrs gq, nqfu;k eas tula[;k fd 

n`"Vh ls izFke LFkku ij vk x;k gSA bl c<+rh tula[;k fd nSfud t:jr iwfrZ ds fy, u,&u, 

dy&dj[kkuksa yxk, tk jgsa gSA ftlls gekjk i;kZoj.k vkSj T;knk iznwf"kr gks jgk gSA 

dy&dkj[kkus dks cSBkus ds fy, vkSj tula[;k dh vko';drk dks iwjk djus ds fy, yxkrkj 

ouksa ¼isM+&ikS/kksa½ dh dVkbZ gks jgh gSA tks  ds fy, cgqr gn oSf'od rkiu ¼Global Warming½

rd ftEesokj gSA 

   dks de djus ds fy, fo'o ds fodflr vkSj oSf'od rkiu ¼Global Warming½

fodk'khy ns'k iz;kljr gSA bl iz;kl esa ge Hkh viuk fo'ks"k ;ksxnku RICH AGRI FARMER 

nsus dk iz;kl dj jgs gSA blds fy, eS ckal  dk [ksrh dj jgk g¡w rFkk bls c<+kok nsus ¼Bamboo½

ds fy, yksxksa dks izsfjr dj jgk g¡wA

gekjk ifjp; ,oa iz;kl



ckal ls cus
jpukRed 

lkekxzh
ls vki vius ?kj 

dh 'kksHkk c<+k ldrs gSa

ckal ¼Bamboo½ vU; isM+ksa ds rqyuk esa 60 izfr'kr ls 70 izfr'kr Co  dkcZu 2

MkbZvkWDlkbZM vo'kksf"kr dj i;kZoj.k dks vkWDlhtu O  iznku djrk gSA 2

�  ckal dks rS;kj gksus esa 5&6 o"kZ dk le; yxrk gSA tcfd ,d o`{k dks  ifjiDo   
 gksus esa de ls de 15 ls 20 o"kZ yxrk gSA 

�  ckal dh [kSrh ls gekjk i;kZoj.k larqyu Hkh cuk jgrk gS ftlls ekulwu dk 
 vkokxeu fu;fer le;kuqlkj gksrk gS tks d`f"k ds fy, vR;ar ykHkdkjh gSA   
 ftlls gekjs fdlku ca/kq Qly dk vPNk iSnkokj djds [kq'kgky thou 
 O;rhr dj ldrs gSA 

�  ckal Hkfo"; eas ydM+h ds LFkku ij mi;ksx gksus okyk fodYi 
 ¼Subsitute½ gSA 

�  ckal ds cus gq, oLrqvksa] IykLVhd ds cus gq, oLrqvksa ds txg ij mi;ksx 
 fd;k tk ldrk gSA fo'o esa cgqr lkjs fodlhr jk"Vª IykLVhd ds cus oLrqvksa  
 ds LFkku ij ckal ls cus gq, oLrqvksa dks viuk jgsa gSA 

�  ckal ls cus oLrq,a i;kZoj.k vkSj LokLF; ds fy, ykHknk;d ¼Eco-Frindly½ 
 gSa tcfd IykLVhd dh cus oLrqvksa i;kZoj.k ekuo LokLF; ,oa i'kq&i{kh ds 
 fy, gkfudkjd gSA

ckal dk egRo



1. Bamboo shoots

2. Vegetable of Bamboo Shoots.

3. Fast Food (Bamboo Shoots Chilly)

4. Green Tea (Anti Oxidant Tea)

1- mÙke xq.koÙkk okyk lwrh oL=A 

2- ckal ls cuh pwfM+;k¡ A

3- ckal ls cuh VksihA

4- ckalh ls cuh cSx ;k ysMht ilZ

ckal ls cuk;k tku s okyk vusdksa mRikn gS tSls

iguus ;ksX; diM+k vkSj xguk tSls



BENEFITS OF BAMBOO

1. More Beautiful then Steel Products

2. 20x more timber than trees per Acre

3. 2-4 feet growth per day

4. consume 35% more Co  than Trees2

5. No. Pesticides

6. Eco-Friendly Products

ckal ls
fofHkUu rjg ds
jpukRed
mRikn
rS;kj
fd;s tkrs gSa



Bamboo’s Furniture

Bamboo’s Tiles

Bamboo Play Board

Bamboo’s Agarbati

Bamboo’s Charcoal

Bamboo’s Door mate with Khat

Bamboo’s Decoration of House of Village

Bamboo’s Floors

Bamboo’s False Ceiling Design

Bamboo’s Water Bottle

Bamboo’s Grocery

Bamboo’s Flower Stand

Bamboo’s Light Decoration

Bamboo’s Construction and etc.

Made by
Bamboo

Various type of Product 



Creative Products
made by Bamboo



Bamboo’s Black or Yellow

TurmericProduct
Medicines White Musli
Cream

 Products

Primary Products Secondary Products

Mari Gold rajnigandha Rose Gladiolas

Nature Color Products

Red Sasndel Jinger
Product



Choose Our

Best MLM Plans

01.  1:1 = 1000

02.  Weekly highest

        Payout ₹2,50,000 

03.  Monday to Saturday

        Closing time

04.  Reward Income

You

1:1 = ₹1000



Sl.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Left

16 Units

32 Units

64 Units

128 Units

256 Units

512 Units

1024 Units

2048 Units

Left

16 Units

32 Units

64 Units

128 Units

256 Units

512 Units

1024 Units

2048 Units

Cash

₹5,000

₹8,000

₹10,000

₹20,000

₹25,000

₹1 Lakhs

₹2.5 Lakhs

₹12 Lakhs

Rewards

Laptop Bag

Gantok Toor

Android Mobile

Apache

Car 

Tata Harrier

Level Name

CLUB

KING CLUB

MOUNTAIN CLUB

MOON CLUB

EARTH CLUB

5 STAR CLUB

SUN CLUB

UNIVERSE CLUB

* 1 Unit Price Value ₹10,000 INR

* 128 -128 Units aligible for Share Partner

REWARDS

Indonesia Tour

Scooty



REWARD

buke

Trolly Bag

Scooty

Worth ₹5,000

Worth ₹25,000

Gangtok Tour

Apache

Android Mobile

Tata Harrier

Indonesia Tour
Worth ₹8,000

Worth ₹1,00,000

Worth ₹10,000

₹12,00,000

Worth ₹20,000



MONTH

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

Total

DOWNLINE X SALE

1 x 2

2 x 2

4 x 2

8 x 2

16 x 2

32 x 2

64 x 2

128 x 2

256 x 2

512 x 2

1024 x 2

2048 x 2

SALE INCOME

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1024

2048

4096

8190

INCOME (In ₹)

₹ 1,000

₹ 2,000

₹ 4,000

₹ 8,000

₹ 16,000

₹ 32,000

₹ 64,000

₹ 1,28,000

₹ 2,56,000

₹ 5,12,000

₹ 10,24,000

₹ 20,48,000

₹ 40,95,000

SALE INCOME



1.    If there is any objection within 7 days, you can withdraw the money.

2.   ID will be activated only after receipt of money in the company.

3.   If any member of the company commits fraud then the company 

      will not be held responsible.

4.   If you have any inquiry like ID number, payment requirements then

      please mail on company email.

5.   The company will not take any responsibility in case of any natural disasters.

6.   If the investor dies due to any kind of accident after 3 months of investment,

      the 3* benefit along with the fund will be immediately given to the nominee

      And the work income falling on his ID will also be given to the nominee.

7.   The company does not promise to provide any kind of job, commission will

7.   You will get profit 2x (multiple) after 3 years according to your investment.

       be given only on payment.

TERMS & CONDITIONS



Also

Decorate
your Home

with us

Thank you for choosing our best MLM PLANS

info@richagrifarmer.com

 Sakhiya Baihari, Churchu Road, Hazaribagh Jharkhand 825303

 8863940760 (Whatsapp only)
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